Under 9

Name
1 Harry CIiff
2 Jacob O'Sullivan
3 Louie Edmondson
4 Joseph Rochester
5 Arthur Dickinson
6 Magnus Foxwell
7 Benedict Raby
8 Charlie Headley
9 Mia McGoldrick
10 Stanley Cook
11 Finnegan Adams
12 Zachary Edwards
13 Oliver Ewbank
14 Thomas McCann
15 Eleanor Yelland-Brewer
16 Bleu Bailey
17 Beau Elliott
18 Max Jordan
19 Isaac Hinchcliffe
20 Bethany Swarbrick
21 Charlotte Cliff
22 Evan Griffiths
23 Solomon Doherty
24 Pippa Singleton
25 Frazer Sands
26 Tillie Box
27 Joshua Blackledge
28 Rory Hinchcliffe
29 William Brown
30 Magnus Wills
31 Vincent Smith
32 Isabel Sumner
33 Jacob Clarke
34 Megan Snow
35 Erin O'Connor
36 Jessica Werrett
37 Maddison Wilkinson
38 Hannah Cudahy
39 Jimmy Golden
40 Ava Winstanley
41 Alice Sobo-Allen
42 Mabel Daniels

Under 11

Name
1 Clara McKee
2 Harvey Shaw
3 Jonty Brown
4 Dominic Padstone
5 Charlie Robinson
6 Zac Jardine
7 Alex Sadler-Townsend
8 Henry Ward
9 Joseph Stone

Coiners Juniors 06/05/2019

Club

Calder Valley FR
Keighley & Craven AC
Rossendale Harriers
Calder Valley FR

Ambleside AC
Chorley Athletic & Tri

Wharfedale Harriers
Buxton AC

Todmorden Harriers
Chorley Athletic & Tri
Mercia FR

Trawden AC

Cumberland FR
Calder Valley FR

Calder Valley FR
llkley Harriers
Harden

Chorley Athletic & Tri
Trawden AC

Wharfedale Harriers

Ambleside AC
Horwich RMI
llkley Harriers
Trawden AC

Horwich RMI

Buxton AC

Buxton AC

Chorley Athletic & Tri
Holmfirth Harriers
Todmorden Harriers

Club

CVFR

Ambleside

Buxton AC

Wirral AC

Bingley Harriers

KCAC

KCAC

Chorley Athletics and Tri
CVFR

U9
U9
U9
us
U9
us
U9
us
U9
us
U9
us
U9
us
U9
us
U9
us
U9
us
U9
us
U9
us
U9
us
U9
U9
U9
U9
U9
U9
U9
U9
U9
U9
U9
U9
U9
U9
U9
U9

uli
ull
uli
ull
uli
ull
uli
ulil
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boy
boy
boy
boy
boy
boy
boy
boy

boy
boy
boy
boy
boy

boy
boy

boy
boy

boy

boy
boy
boy
boy
boy

boy

boy

boy
boy
boy
boy
boy
boy
boy
boy

girl

girl
girl
girl

girl
girl

girl

girl

girl

girl
girl
girl
girl
girl

girl

girl
girl

girl

Time
04:38
04:49
05:11
05:18
05:20
05:30
05:32
05:37
05:49
05:52
05:54
05:57
06:00
06:05
06:12
06:16
06:20
06:23
06:30
06:32
06:33
06:35
06:36
06:39
06:40
06:42
06:44
06:46
06:47
06:55
06:56
07:00
07:10
07:13
07:25
07:27
07:28
07:29
07:30
07:32
07:53
10:18

Time
08:56
09:12
09:13
09:16
09:19
09:28
09:30
09:32
09:53



10 Callum Singleton
11 William Johnson
12 Bethan Buckley
13 Isabelle Berry
14 Zeke Sumner

15 Hugo Bishop

16 Oliver Holder

17 Luca Roberts

18 William George Oakden

19 Samuel Annison
20 Santiago Vasquez
21 Oscar Timbers
22 Joe Timbers

23 Freddie Sharp
24 David Ritchie

25 Noah De Wi

26 Will Pease

27 Lucy Bell

28 Seth Griffiths

29 Isabella Wright
30 Madison Vaughan
31 Harry Jordan

32 Dylan Booth

33 Alice Midgeley
34 Ivan Winder

35 Tamzin Osborne
36 Joshua Barrett
37 Leah Harvey

38 Sophie Parkin
39 Leo Hacket

40 Lottie Hesketh
41 Ella Brayshaw
42 Joseph Glew

43 Agatha Taylor
44 Ted Parker

45 Daniel Temple
46 Chloe Hilton

47 Elena Hooper
48 Lexi Webb

49 Ilvan Winder

50 Millie Reid

51 Isobel Reid

52 Lennon Wilson
53 Ava Rose Colohan
54 Maxwell Groom
55 Harriet Williams
56 Isobel Patefield
57 Isabelle Jebb

58 Arthur Kirby

59 Fausto Ku

60 Oscar Clayton
61 Samuel Giles
62 Elliot Webster
63 Harry Yates

64 Same Haines
65 Fred Slater

66 Florence Brown
67 Finley Aldred

68 Annie Chambers

Trawden AC
Bingley Harriers
KCAC

Trawden

Ambleside
Wharfedale Harriers
llkely Harriers

CFR

KCAC

CVFR

KCAC

KCAC

KCAC

CVFR

CVFR

CVFR

Barlick Fell Runners
Laven Valley AC
llkley Harriers
Wharfedale Harriers
Chorley Athletics and Tri
Trawden AC

KCAC

KCAC

Leven Valley
Trawden AC
Rossendale Harriers
Trawden AC

llkley Harriers
CVFR

Trawden AC

Lancaster and Morecambe AC

Chorley Athletic and Tri
Trawden

CVFR

Bingley Harriers
Bolton United Harriers
Wharfedale Harriers
Chorley Athletic Club
Leven Valley

Chorley

Chorley

CVFR

Rossendale Harriers
Dark Peak

Otley AC

Wharfedale Harriers
Bingley Harriers
Ambleside

Bradford And Airedale
Barlick Fell Runners
Bowland

Rossendale Harriers
Horwich

Salford Harriers
CVFR

Buxton AC

KCAC

Otley AC

ull
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ulil
uli
ull
uli
ull
Uil
ull
Uil
ull
Uil
ull
Uil
ull
Uil
ull
Uil
ull
ull
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ull
ulil
ull
ulil
ull
ulil
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ulil
ull
ulil
ull
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uli
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ull
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boy
boy

boy
boy
boy
boy
boy
boy
boy
boy
boy
boy
boy
boy
boy

boy
boy
boy
boy

boy

boy

boy

boy
boy

boy

boy

boy

boy
boy
boy
boy
boy
boy
boy
boy

boy

girl
girl

girl
girl
girl
girl
girl

girl
girl

girl
girl

girl
girl
girl
girl

girl
girl

girl
girl

girl
girl

girl

girl

09:57
09:58
09:58
09:59
10:01
10:05
10:11
10:15
10:21
10:22
10:27
10:32
10:38
10:41
10:43
10:43
10:45
10:47
10:49
10:50
11:02
11:05
11:08
11:19
11:22
11:23
11:25
11:30
11:33
11:35
11:38
11:40
11:42
11:43
11:45
11:47
11:48
11:50
11:54
11:56
11:56
12:04
12:04
12:10
12:15
12:15
12:23
12:27
12:28
12:37
12:38
12:39
12:43
12:45
12:49
12:53
12:59
13:02
13:06



69 Jack McCann

70 Isabelle Caunt
71 Rachel Cudahy
72 Keira Rickerby
73 Isla Eastham

74 Ava Ellen Wright
75 Claire Edwards
76 Megan Elliot

77 Heidi Preece

78 Cory Stewart

79 Georgia Pendlebury
80 Daisy Pope

81 Christiana Stewart
82 Ryley Box

83 Lewis Hobson

84 Colette Brown

85 Alexander Darwin
86 Bobby House

87 Agnes Daniels
88 Lola Stead

89 Lola Mae Sims
90 Lile McGrath

Under 13

Name
1 Archie Peaker
2 Jack Lamb
3 Rowan Ashworth
4 Declan Levay
5 Alexander Wolfenden
6 Stanley Stephenson
7 Harry Smith
8 Charlie Pickens
9 Logan Walker
10 Thomas Mckee
11 Leyton Roberts
12 Libby Rickerby
13 George McFie
14 Mylo Jewell
15 Ewan Busfield
16 Oliver Brown
17 Ben Allmond
18 Phoebe
19 Tom Hooper
20 Oliver Bailey
21 Aston Brogden
22 Ewen Wilkinson
23 Ben Stratton
24 Lucille Pickles
25 Jack Cook
26 Ben Wrigley

27 James Sadler-Townsend

28 Sophie Quinn
29 George Camara
30 Joe Moss

31 Freddie Preece

32 Samuel James Bradley

33 James Galloway

Chorley Athletic Club
KCAC

Buxton AC

Chorley Athletics and Tri
KCAC

TAC

KCAC

Horwich RMI Harriers
Telford AC

CVFR

Chorley

CVFR

Chorley

Chorley

KCAC

UA

West Anglian Orienteering Club
KCAC

Todmorden Harriers
llkely Harriers
Trawden AC
Todmorden

Club

Keighley and Craven AC
Chorley

Ambleside AC
Holmfirth Harriers
llkley Harriers
Trawden AC
Trawden AC

CVFR

Bingley Harriers
CVFR

CFR

Chorley

CVFR

CFR

AVEAC

Trawden AC
Ambleside AC
Midgley

Wharfedale Harriers
Mercia

Otley AC

Keighley and Craven AC
Trawden AC

Barlick FR

Buxton AC

CFR

Keighley and Craven AC
Esk Valley

Trawden AC

Dark Peak

Telford AC

Horwich Harriers
Trawden AC

ull
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uli
ull
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ull
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ull
Uil
ull
Uil
ull
Uil
ull
Uil
ull
Uil
ull
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uUi13
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ui13
uUi13
ui13
uU13
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uU13
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uU13
ui13
uU13
ui13
uU13
ui13
uUi13
ui13
uUi13
ui13

boy

boy

boy
boy

boy
boy

boy
boy
boy
boy
boy
boy
boy
boy
boy
boy
boy

boy
boy
boy
boy
boy

boy
boy
boy
boy
boy

boy
boy
boy

boy
boy
boy
boy
boy

girl
girl
girl
girl
girl
girl
girl
girl

girl
girl
girl

girl

girl
girl
girl
girl

girl

girl

girl

girl

13:07
13:10
13:11
13:18
13:23
13:24
13:26
13:30
13:46
14:11
14:16
14:23
14:35
14:45
14:49
14:50
15:02
16:20
16:25
16:55
19:20
19:00

Time
11:01
11:10
11:20
11:27
11:28
11:40
11:43
11:45
11:48
11:55
12:01
12:09
12:11
12:12
12:16
12:19
12:23
12:25
12:26
12:29
12:32
12:34
12:36
12:42
12:47
12:52
12:53
12:57
12:59
13:.01
13:05
13:09
13:11



34 Emma Poulston

35 James Rosser

36 Tom Mercer

37 Micah Walmsley

38 Katie Buckley

39 Joel Hulley

40 Seth Howson

41 Ethan Doyle

42 Charlotte Chambers
43 James Greenlay

44 Felix Randall

45 Lennie Halstead

46 Riley Holt

47 William McCash

48 Nicholas Archer

49 Oliver Pickens

50 Seth Joseph Linacre
51 Imogen Andreassen
52 Olivia Falkinerbridge
53 Olivia Swarbrick

54 Aiden McKenna

55 Lily Edmondson

56 Robert Temple

57 Otis Brooks

58 Isobel Beechey

59 Leila Smithurst

60 Max Winstanley

61 Wynn Standish

62 Robert Kellett

63 Olivia Aldham

64 Lara Brown

65 Fearne Hanson

66 Gemma Rose Kenniford
67 Anna Nicholson

68 Gracie Moss

69 Benjamin Giles

70 Ruby Fort

71 Annie Dickinson

72 Nathan Giles

73 Lucy Murgatroyd

74 Jamie Williamson
75 Alice O'Sullivan

76 Lucy Whelan

77 Layla Kirkley

78 Matthew Harwood
79 Bowan Rushton

80 Hebe Darwin

81 Violet Young

82 Daisy Harriers

83 Charlotte Vickers
84 Kian Ball

85 Elsie Haywarth

86 Jody Whitfield

87 Alice Lamb

88 Lily Singleton

89 Victoria Worboys-Hodgson
90 Isabelle Groom

91 Lily-Grace Clayton
92 Grace Bond

Wirral AC

Wharfedale Harriers
Salford Metropoliton AC
Lancaster and Morcambe AC
Keighley and Craven AC
Stockport harriers
CVFR

likley Harriers

Otley AC

likley Harriers

Wakefield Junior tri club
Todmorden Harriers
Rossendale Harriers
Trawden AC

llkley Harriers

CVFR

Bingley Harriers
Horwich Harriers

CVFR

CFR

Horwich Harriers
Rossendale Harriers
Bingley Harriers
Wharfedale Harriers
Trawden AC

Trawden AC

Chorley AC

CVFR

Chorley AC

Wharfedale Harriers
Keighley and Craven AC
CVFR

Trawden AC

Lancaster and Morcambe AC
Dark Peak

LMAC

Trawden AC

Lancaster and Morcambe AC
LMAC

Unattached

Trawden AC

Keighley and Craven AC
Buxton AC

Wharfedale Harriers
Lancaster and Morcambe AC
Rossendale Harriers
West Anglian Orienteering Club
Rossendale Harriers
Rossendale Harriers
Horwich Harriers

Denby Dale AC
Rossendale Harriers
Barlick FR

Chorley

llkley Harriers

Denby Dale AC

Dark Peak

Barlick FR

Buxton AC

uUi13
ui13
uUi13
ui13
uUi13
ui13
ul3
uUi3
ui13
uUi13
ul3
uUi3
ui13
uUi13
ul3
uUi3
ui13
uUi13
ul3
uUi13
ui13
uUi13
ui13
uUi13
ui13
uUi13
ui13
uUi13
ui13
uUi13
ui13
uUi13
ui13
uUi13
ui13
uUi13
ui13
uUi13
ui13
uUi13
ui13
uUi13
ui13
uUi13
ui13
uU13
ui13
uU13
ui13
uU13
ui13
uU13
ui13
uU13
ui13
uUi13
ui13
uUi13
ui13

boy
boy
boy

boy
boy
boy

boy
boy
boy
boy
boy
boy
boy
boy

boy

boy
boy

boy
boy
boy

boy

boy

boy

boy
boy

boy

girl

girl

girl

girl
girl
girl

girl

girl
girl

girl
girl
girl
girl
girl
girl

girl
girl

girl

girl
girl
girl

girl
girl
girl
girl

girl
girl
girl
girl
girl
girl
girl
girl

13:13
13:23
13:24
13:26
13:28
13:31
13:34
13:44
13:47
13:51
13:52
13:54
13:55
14:03
14:05
14:05
14:06
14:08
14:24
14:25
14:26
14:27
14:29
14:36
14:39
14:41
14:43
14:47
14:54
15:04
15:10
15:12
15:14
15:16
15:17
15:20
15:21
15:22
15:23
15:24
15:26
15:38
15:44
15:49
15:57
15:58
16:00
16:16
16:21
16:23
16:28
16:32
16:35
16:37
17:02
17:09
17:17
17:26
17:32



93 Harrison Smith
94 George Daniels
95 Betsy Willis

96 Harvey Hobson
97 Chloe Simms

98 Molly Golden

99 Sophie Smith

100 Rebecca Cudahy

Under 15

Name

1 Thomas Brailsford

2 Alex Poulston

3 Charlie Allmond

4 William Hall

5 Theo Clay

6 Eve Whitaker

7 Isaac Battye

8 Amelia Lane

9 Sam Conroy
10 Harry Ewbank
11 William Walker
12 Olesia Winder
13 Robbie Smedley
14 Matthew Fleming
15 Ethan Isaacs
16 Charlie Preece
17 Tom Owen
18 Helana White
19 Archie Irwin
20 Harry Bowen
21 Rebecca Flaherty
22 Euan Logue
23 Joseph Ormrod
24 Elijah Peers-Webb
25 Rhys Dunn
26 James Waller
27 Georgia Bell
28 Maggie Preece
29 Sophie Rylance
30 Christopher Brown
31 Ffion Patton
32 Benjamin Hall
33 Isabel Holt
34 Donnabhan Rudden
35 Evie Taylor
36 Thomas Adams
37 Lauren Wilshaw
38 Scarlett Metcalfe
39 Lachlan Wills
40 Callum Osborne
41 Tom Smurthwaite
42 Benjamin Knight
43 Zachary Rayner
44 Erin Keele-Clarke
45 JD Anderson-Martin
46 Eddie Fitzpatrick
47 Leo llistone

Rossendale Harriers
Todmorden Harriers
Wharfedale Harriers
Keighley and Craven AC
Wharfedale Harriers
Buxton AC

Todmorden Harriers
Buxton AC

Club

Ambleside AC

Wirral AC

Ambleside AC
Keighley & Craven AC
Bingley Harriers
Harrogate Harriers
Horwich RMI
Wharfedale Harriers
Keighley & Craven AC
Eden Runners
Trawden AC

Leven Valley AC
Clayton-le-Moors H
Trawden AC

Horwich RMI

Telford AC

Calder Valley FR
Clayton-le-Moors H

Ambleside AC

Bingley Harriers
Halifax Harriers
Rossendale

Calder Valley FR
Rossendale

Dallam

Levans Valley

Telford AC

Ambleside AC
Clayton-le-Moors H
Dark Peak FR
Horwich RMI
Trawden AC

Keighley & Craven AC
Rossendale
Cumberland FR
Buxton AC

Keighley & Craven AC
Wharfedale Harriers
Trawden AC
Wharfedale Harriers
Salford Met AC
Wakefield Harriers AC
Houghton Harriers & AC

Dark Peak FR
Calder Valley FR

uUi13
ui13
uUi13
ui13
uUi13
ui13
ul3
uUi3

(UNRS)
ui1s
(UNRS)
ui1s
(UNRS)
ui1s
(UNRS)
(UNRS)
(UNRS)
(UNRS)
(UNRS)
(UNRS)
(UNRS)
(UNRS)
(UNRS)
(UNRS)
(UNRS)
(UNRS)
(UNRS)
(UNRS)
(UNRS)
(UNRS)
(UNRS)
(UNRS)
(UNRS)
(UNRS)
(UNRS)
(UNRS)
(UNRS)
(UNRS)
(UNRS)
(UNRS)
(UNRS)
(UNRS)
(UNRS)
(UNRS)
(UNRS)
(UNRS)
(UNRS)
(UNRS)
(UNRS)
(UNRS)
(UNRS)
(UNRS)
(UNRS)
(UNRS)
(UNRS)

boy
boy

boy

boy
boy
boy
boy
boy

boy

boy
boy
boy

boy
boy
boy
boy
boy

boy
boy

boy
boy
boy
boy
boy

boy
boy
boy

boy

boy
boy
boy
boy
boy

boy
boy
boy

girl
girl
girl
girl
girl

girl

girl

girl

girl

girl

girl
girl
girl
girl
girl
girl

girl
girl

girl

17:34
17:51
18:02
18:24
18:25
18:26
18:44
19:50

Time
17:12
17:15
17:21
17:36
17:38
18:15
18:16
18:30
18:36
18:38
18:39
18:46
18:46
18:48
18:58
19:15
19:16
19:19
19:26
19:28
19:33
19:34
19:39
19:44
19:49
19:56
20:07
20:11
20:21
20:24
20:26
20:27
20:29
20:32
20:41
20:49
20:52
20:56
21:02
21:10
21:13
21:18
21:21
21:26
21:42
21:47
21:48



48 Alex Glew

49 Billy Smith

50 Joss Daisy Waiting
51 Charlotte Wilkinson
52 Tui Brooks

53 Guy Whalley

54 Grace Longden

55 William Askew

56 Emma Bradley

57 Eve Hartley

58 Lewis Warner Jones
59 Lily Philbin

60 Mia Brayshaw

61 Emilia Wright

62 Gianluca Cardamone
63 Hannah Eccles

64 Abby Stratton

65 Alice Fleming

66 Erin Doyle

67 Ellie Singleton

68 Nathan Caunt

69 Megan Wilkinson
70 Jim Midwood

71 Kalyan Dhillon-Downey

72 Sienna Phillips
73 Paige Singleton
74 George Doyle
75 Seren Melling
76 Beth Rogers

77 Hattie Bishop

78 Molly Busfield
79 Amelia Theobald
80 Joe Sims

81 Evelyn llistone
82 William Burden
83 Amelia Kirkley
84 Elizabeth Yates
85 Benjamin Grundy

Under 17

Name
1 Robin Reagan
2 William Longden
3 Joel Taylor
4 Eric Beaumant
5 Edward Corden
6 Alexander Thompson
7 Finlay Grant
8 Jackson Mckay
9 Euan Patton
10 Toby Middleton
11 Samuel Headley
12 Jack Villiers
13 Joe Hopley
14 alex Flaherty
15 Harry Bond
16 Jack Hughes
17 Jenson Brogden

Chorley Athletic & Tri
Rossendale

Trawden AC

Horwich RMI

Keighley & Craven AC
Clayton-le-Moors H
Buxton AC

Bingley Harriers
Horwich RMI
Trawden AC

Chorley Athletic & Tri
Bolton United Harriers
Lancaster & Morecambe
Calder Valley FR
Keighley & Craven AC
Clayton-le-Moors H
Trawden AC

Trawden AC

llkley Harriers
Trawden AC

Keighley & Craven AC
Keighley & Craven AC
Harrogate Harriers
Keighley & Craven AC
Buxton AC

Trawden AC

Dark Peak FR
Harrogate Harriers
llkley Harriers

llkley Harriers

Dark Peak FR
Trawden AC
Calder Valley FR

Wharfedale Harriers
Todmorden Harriers
Wharfedale Harriers

Club

Eden

Buxton AC
Rossendale Harriers
KCAC

Stockport Harriers
Wharfedale Harriers
Chesterfield and District
Clayton Le Moors
Dark Peak

Harwick

KCAC

Barlick Fell Runners
Rossendale Harriers
Bingley Harriers
Buxton AC

Chorley

Otley AC

(UNRS)
(UNRS)
(UNRS)
(UNRS)
(UNRS)
(UNRS)
(UNRS)
ui1s
(UNRS)
ui1s
(UNRS)
ui1s
(UNRS)
ui1s
(UNRS)
ui1s
(UNRS)
ui1s
(UNRS)
(UNRS)
(UNRS)
(UNRS)
(UNRS)
(UNRS)
(UNRS)
(UNRS)
(UNRS)
(UNRS)
(UNRS)
(UNRS)
(UNRS)
(UNRS)
(UNRS)
(UNRS)
(UNRS)
(UNRS)
(UNRS)
(UNRS)

ul7
ul7
u17
ul7
u17
ul7
u17
ul7
u17
ul7
u17
ul7
u17
ul7
u17
ul7
u17

boy
boy

boy

boy

boy

boy

boy

boy
boy

boy

boy

boy

boy

boy
boy
boy
boy
boy
boy
boy
boy
boy
boy
boy
boy
boy
boy
boy
boy
boy

girl
girl
girl

girl

girl
girl

girl
girl
girl

girl
girl
girl
girl
girl

girl

girl
girl

girl
girl
girl
girl
girl

girl

girl
girl

21:51
22:00
22:01
22:14
22:26
22:33
22:34
22:36
22:45
22:49
22:50
23:07
23:16
23:22
23:25
23:27
23:34
23:34
23:35
23:37
23:38
23:40
24:12
24:24
24:33
24:34
24:52
25:14
25:45
26:04
26:20
26:30
26:50
27:41
27:59
32:01
32:10
32:33

Time
21:34
21:51
22:04
22:19
22:39
22:48
22:49
22:57
23:18
23:23
23:26
24:03
24:07
24:16
24:24
24:50
25:13



18 Lucy Bednall

19 Alexandra Whitaker

20 Jath Lee

21 Betty Berstrand
22 Addison Willis
23 Lilli Carr

24 Jack Smith

25 Emma Peel

26 Chloe Rylance
27 Bernadette Raven
28 William Curry
29 Tom Midwood
30 Amelie Marshall
31 Amy Whelan

32 Emily Swarbrick
33 Ollie Webster
34 Heather Wilshaw
35 Ellie Richardson
36 Ella Dorington
37 Daisie Young

38 Poppy Anderson
39 Nell Edmonson
40 Maya Brunt

41 Dominic Mitton
42 Zach Doherty
43 Macy Bo Waiting

Under 19

Name
1 Matt Knowles
2 Sam Soles
3 Lucas Parker
4 Stuart Diamond
5 Lewis Bowness
6 Robert Seddon

7 Sebastian Segger-Staveley

8 Ben Wilson

9 Charlie Parkinson
10 Ed Dimond
11 Charlie Taylor
12 Jack Walton
13 Eve Pannone
14 Luke Wilson
15 Finty Royle
16 Briony Holt
17 Josh Spencer
18 Emily Jones
19 Molly Philbin
20 Emily Barnett

Buxton AC
Harrogate Harriers
KCAC
Middlesborough
Wharfedale Harriers
KCAC

Rossendale Harriers
KCAC

Ambleside

likley Harriers
Rossendale Harriers
Harrogate Harriers
Eden

Buxton AC

CFR

Rossendale Harriers
Buxton AC
Rossendale Harriers
Clayton Le Moors
Rossendale Harriers
lIkley Harriers
Rossendale Harriers
CVFR

Rossendale Harriers
Dallem

Trawden

Club

Lancaster and Morcambe AC
Buxton AC

Macclesfield Harriers
Buxton AC

Helm Hill

Horwich RMI Harriers

Settle Harriers

Chorley Athletic and Tri club
Rossendale Harriers
Buxton AC

Rossendale Harriers
Keighley and Craven

Eden Runners

Chorley Athletic and Tri club
Chorley Athletic and Tri club
Clayton le moors harriers
Bingley

Wharfedale

Bolton united Harriers

Dark peak

ul7
u17
ul7
u17
ul7
u17
ul7
ul7
ul7
ul7
ul7
ul7
ul7
ul7
ul7
ul7
ul7
ul7
ul7
ui17
ul7
ui17
ul7
ui17
ul7
ui17

(UNRe)
u19
ui19
u19
ui19
u19
ui19
u19
ui19
u19
ui19
u19
ui19
u19
ui19
u19
ui19
u19
ui19
u19

boy
boy

boy

boy
boy

boy

boy
boy

boy
boy
boy
boy
boy
boy
boy
boy
boy
boy
boy
boy

boy

boy

girl
girl

girl
girl

girl
girl
girl

girl
girl
girl

girl
girl
girl
girl
girl
girl
girl

girl

girl

girl
girl

girl
girl
girl

25:25
25:40
26:08
26:13
26:24
26:31
26:44
27:06
27:23
27:27
27:50
28:05
28:11
29:01
29:20
29:36
29:56
30:11
30:16
31:15
31:51
32:25
35:32
35:43
35:53
36:38

Time
31:.01
32:11
33:21
33:25
33:05
34:38
34:55
35:02
35:14
35:33
36:17
36:24
36:40
37:50
38:34
39:20
40:22
45:17
45:54
45:56



